Borerngor

"Our Beverage Menu is crafted with care, offering a mix of
timeless classics and unique creations made from fresh,
sustainably sourced ingredients.

Whether you're here for a refreshing drink, a signature
cocktail, or a heartwarming hot drink, every sip reflects
our commitment to quality and reducing waste.
Enjoy the journey, and let our team guide you to your
perfect choice.

Cheers!’



Beers ¢ %z{"

BINTANG
BINTANG Radler

ISLAND BREWERY Pilsner
ISLAND BREWERY Summer Pale Ale
ISLAND BREWERY Small Hazy

KURA KURA Easy Ale
KURA KURA Island Ale
KURA KURA Lager

SANTAI Lemon & Lime
SANTAI Apple, Ginger & Agai
SANTAI Passionfruit & Guava

qprq%:or 4 W&m‘?

SPRITZ DE LIMONCELLO
HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO & SODA

SUNSET SPRITZ
A TWIST OF CASSIS SPRITZ

GOLDEN HOUR SPRITZ
GRUN SIGNATURE APEROL SPRITZ

AGUA FRESCA
CARIBBEAN MOJITO IMPLEMENTATION

GREEN VEIL
GIN TONIC WITH GRUN GARDEN MORINGA

165

165

165

165

165

(irow’s Ww Cockioicy

GRUN SMASH
OUR INTERPRETATION OF GIN BASIL SMASH

DIE ANANAS COLADA
OUR SIGNATURE PINA COLADA

CLEAR PASSION
CLARIFIED DRINK WITH DELICIOUS VANILLA FOAM

EASTERN BLUE
FLORAL NOTES HINTS SOUR TASTE

BANANA STAR OLD FASHIONED
TROPICAL TWIST WITH BANANA FRITTERS

THE RED KISS
REFRESHING STRAWBERRY MOSOW MULE TWIST

CAFE NOIR
NEW STYLE ESPRESSO MARTINI WITH MOCHA NOTES

CHEETO CORNITA
SMOKY ROASTED CORN MARGARITA

*kindly ask our Bartender for your favorite classic cocktail

prices are in thousands of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax & service



Coppee & Tem

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOPPIO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
AMERICANO

LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MATCHA LATTE
BULLET PROOF COFFEE
CHAI LATTE

ADD
ALMOND MILK / OAT MILK / COCONUT MILK
EXTRA SHOT

ORGANIC ‘BREW ME’ TEA

*ask for our available flavors

Brsbonafs

WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT
KOMBUCHA Lemongrass / Passionfruit
ASAM JAVA ICE TEA

SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE

COCA COLA / ZERO / SPRITE / TONIC
BUNDABERG GINGER ALE

WATER 330ml still / sparkling

WATER 750ml still / sparkling

P il

PASSIONATE GUAVA, PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE JUICE
STRAWBERRY COLADA STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT
HIBISCUS LIMONADE HIBISCUS, LEMON SACCHARUM, SODA
BASIL LYCHEE PUNCH BASIL, LYCHEE, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA
STRAWBERRY GINGER FIZZ STRAWBERRIES, GINGER, MINT, SODA
TURKISH DELIGHT COCONUT YOGHURT, ROSE, MINT, SODA

{r%éf- rmw/ ZW

BODY CLEANSER CUCUMBER, CELERY, APPLE
GRUN GREEN KALE, SPINACH, APPLE, LEMON, GINGER
MOOD BOOSTER BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE, LEMON, GINGER

PASSIONFRUIT SPLIT LIKE THE LAGNESE ICE CREAM

GRUN HABITS GREENS, FRUITS & ROOTS
ACAI POWER ACAI & TROPICAL FRUITS

prices are in thousands of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax & service



Yok
GREY GOOSE

CIROC
BELVEDERE

(i
ROCKMANS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ROKU

HENDRICKS
MONKEY 47

Hon

HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
SAILOR JERRY SPICED
BRUGAL ANJEO
MYER’S DARK RUM

Zéqmry

BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA
FRANGELICO

&W
ST. REMY VSOP
MMARTELL VSOP

by glass
160
160
160

by glass
160

140
160
150
220

by glass
120

150
160
140

by glass
120
130
150
130

by glass
130
290

by bottle
2500
2500
2500

by bottle
2600

1700
2400
1900
2800

by bottle
1600

1900
2300
1300

by bottle
1600
1700
2400
1800

by bottle
2100
2600

Bourhon

BULLEIT RYE
MAKERS MARK
WILD TURKEY

Blendded Wheidery

J.W. BLACK LABLE
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS REGAL
JACK DANIELS

Gingler L
SINGLETON 12 YO
LAGAVULIN 16 YO

GLEN GRANT ABORALIS 10 YO
OBAN 14 YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

#7»«/&

JOSE CUERVO PLATA / GOLD
DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANJEO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
MONTELOBOS ESPANDIN

prices are in thousands of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax & service

by glass
140
160
130

by glass
150

170
170
140

by glass
180

290
170
265

by glass
120

200
230
500
550
140

by bottle
2100
2600
1600

by bottle
2300

2700
2700
2100

by bottle
2800

4500
2800
3700

2100

by bottle
1600

2500
2900
10000
12000
2100




