

Beverages

"Our Beverage Menu is crafted with care, offering a mix of timeless classics and unique creations made from fresh, sustainably sourced ingredients.

Whether you're here for a refreshing drink, a signature cocktail, or a heartwarming hot drink, every sip reflects our commitment to quality and reducing waste. Enjoy the journey, and let our team guide you to your perfect choice.

Cheers!"



Beers & Settzer BINTANG 60 **BINTANG** Radler 60 **ISLAND BREWERY** Pilsner 70 **ISLAND BREWERY** Summer Pale Ale 75 **ISLAND BREWERY** Small Hazy 90 KURA KURA Easy Ale 65 KURA KURA Island Ale 75 **KURA KURA** Lager 70 **SANTAI** Lemon & Lime 70 **SANTAI** Apple, Ginger & Açai 70 **SANTAI** Passionfruit & Guava 70 Spritzer & lengdrinks SPRITZ DE LIMONCELLO 165 HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO & SODA SUNSET SPRITZ 165 A TWIST OF CASSIS SPRITZ 165 **GOLDEN HOUR SPRITZ** GRUN SIGNATURE APEROL SPRITZ AGUA FRESCA 165 CARIBBEAN MOJITO IMPLEMENTATION **GREEN VEIL** 165

GIN TONIC WITH GRUN GARDEN MORINGA

Aran's Signature Cockfails	
GRÜN SMASH OUR INTERPRETATION OF GIN BASIL SMASH	170
DIE ANANAS COLADA OUR SIGNATURE PINA COLADA	170
CLEAR PASSION CLARIFIED DRINK WITH DELICIOUS VANILLA FOAM	170
EASTERN BLUE FLORAL NOTES HINTS SOUR TASTE	170
BANANA STAR OLD FASHIONED TROPICAL TWIST WITH BANANA FRITTERS	170
THE RED KISS REFRESHING STRAWBERRY MOSOW MULE TWIST	170
CAFE NOIR NEW STYLE ESPRESSO MARTINI WITH MOCHA NOTES	170
CHEETO CORNITA SMOKY ROASTED CORN MARGARITA	170
*kindly ask our Bartender for your favorite classic cocktail	

40 50 45 45 55 60 65 80
15 10
50
60 70 50 60 40 75 40

Mockfails	
PASSIONATE GUAVA, PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE JUICE	85
STRAWBERRY COLADA STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT	85
HIBISCUS LIMONADE HIBISCUS, LEMON SACCHARUM, SODA	85
BASIL LYCHEE PUNCH BASIL, LYCHEE, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT, SODA	85
STRAWBERRY GINGER FIZZ STRAWBERRIES, GINGER, MINT, SODA	85
TURKISH DELIGHT COCONUT YOGHURT, ROSE, MINT, SODA	85
fresh-pressed Juices BODY CLEANSER CUCUMBER, CELERY, APPLE GRÜN GREEN KALE, SPINACH, APPLE, LEMON, GINGER MOOD BOOSTER BEETROOT, CARROT, ORANGE, LEMON, GINGER	85 85 85
Consolhies PASSIONFRUIT SPLIT LIKE THE LAGNESE ICE CREAM GRÜN HABITS GREENS, FRUITS & ROOTS	90 90
	100



70

(/adkar		
0 337,63	by glass	by bottle
GREY GOOSE	160	2500
CIROC	160	2500
BELVEDERE	160	2500
0		
Gin	by glass	by bottle
ROCKMANS	160	2600
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	140	1700
ROKU	160	2400
HENDRICKS	150	1900
MONKEY 47	220	2800
Rum	by glass	by bottle
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS	120	1600
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	150	1900
BRUGAL ANJEO	160	2300
MYER'S DARK RUM	140	1300
FILER S DARK ROM		
0.		
liquors	by glass	by bottle
BAILEYS	120	1600
JÄGERMEISTER	130	1700
SAMBUCA	150	2400
FRANGELICO	130	1800
Cocnac	by glass	by bottle
ST. REMY VSOP	130	2100
MMARTELL VSOP	290	2600

Bourbon	by glass	by bottle
BULLEIT RYE	140	2100
MAKERS MARK	160	2600
WILD TURKEY	130	1600
Blended Whiskey		bee beaute
J.W. BLACK LABLE	by glass 150	by bottle
MONKEY SHOULDER	170	2700
CHIVAS REGAL	170	2700
JACK DANIELS	140	2100
Single Matt		
SINGLETON 12 YO	by glass 180	by bottle
	290	4500 4500
LAGAVULIN 16 YO		
GLEN GRANT ABORALIS 10 YO	170	2800
OBAN 14 YO	265	3700
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	140	2100
Agase	by glass	by bottle
JOSE CUERVO PLATA / GOLD	120	1600
DON JULIO BLANCO	200	2500
DON JULIO ANJEO	230	2900
DON JULIO 1942	500	10000
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	550	12000
MONTELOBOS ESPANDIN	140	2100